

\$uper \$aver of the Month

Is your family championing for Conservation?

Do you watch your watts?

Are you a \$uper \$aver?

The Super Saver Program is designed to promote conservation in the home and increase awareness and understanding of the information on Resident Utility Statements.

In order to participate, residents must nominate themselves by completing the Super Saver Nomination Form found on the FLFHC website (www.ftleavenworthfamilyhousing.com (Current Residents – Utility Conservation)). Bring the completed form and a copy of the most recent utilities statement to the housing office at 549 Kearney Ave. The deadline for nominations will be the 21st of each month unless indicated otherwise in the Heritage Community Connection newsletter.

One winner will be chosen each month from the nominees, and the winning family will receive a \$25 AAFES gift card. A profile of the winning family, including examples of the steps they have taken to conserve utilities in their home, will be published in the *Heritage Community Connection* newsletter as well as in FLFHC newsletters.

All monthly winners will be eligible for the Super Saver of the Year Award (which includes a generous family prize pack). The Super Saver of the Year will be recognized on Environmental Awareness Day in May.





FORT LEAVENWORTH FRONTIER HERITAGE COMMUNITIES II, LLC

\$uper \$aver Nomination Form

Name:
Address:
What changes has your family made to deserve recognition as the Super Saver of the Month?
What have you learned through your efforts to conserve energy in your home?

Thank you for participating in the Super Saver program.

The efforts of your family to conserve energy are a gift for generations to come!